
 

 

Study Title: Integrated Bio-Behavioural Surveillance Survey (Client of Sex Worker) 

Date of Interview is on 18th September 2023 

(Date has been changed from 15th September to 18th September 2023) 

Annexure: List of eligible and ineligible candidates 

 

Name of the post:  Research Assistant 

 

A. List of Eligible Candidates: 

Sl 
No Name Email. Id 

Contact 
Number 

Mode of 
Interview 

1 Gurdeep Singh gurdeep100dls@gmail.com 9718753840 Online 

2 Rashmita Sahoo rashmitasahoo296@gmail.com 9131655785 Offline 

3 Sasmita Mahapatra sasmitamahapatra2018@gmail.com 9348006548 Offline 

4 Jagatjyoti Panda jagatpanda94@gmail.com 8658769116 Online 

5 Laxmipriya Swain lgswain97@gmail.com 8917202809 Offline 

6 Biswa Parthabee biswaparthabeeguddly@gmail.com 8144599334 Online 

7 Dr. Smrutirekha Mohanty smrutirekha.4756@gmail.com 7987846394 Online 

8 Shubhashree Sarangi shubhashreesarangi75@gmail.com 8984296010 Offline 

9 Debasish Sahoo debasish11699@gmail.com 8018753010 Offline 

10 Sweta Dutta swetadutta16@gmail.com 8910724481 Online 

11 Chandrasanta Barik chandrasnatabarik995@gmail.com 6372132386 Offline 

12 Dr. Madhusmita jena mjena556@gmail.com 8249621979 Online 

13 Anil Kumar Rout anilrout.2009@rediffmail.com 8456838509 Offline 

14 Rakhi Saha saharakhi816@gmail.com 8013054520 Online 

15 Amit Kumar Digal amitdigal555@gmail.com 7905392184 Online 

16 Subhalaxmi Behera beherasubhalaxmi30@gmail.com 8658411904 Online 



17 Supriya Darshini Behera supriyabehera112@gmail.com 8658578368 Offline 

18 Lakshmi Ranjan Pattanayak pattanayaklakshmiranjan@gmail.com 9348820487 Offline 

19 Soumya Ranjan Samal soumya.bubu.samal@gmail.com 9778003732 Offline 

20 Joydeep Ghosh rupashree725@gmail.com 7431080146 Offline 

21 Saurav Kumar Meher sauravkumarmeher@gmail.com 8917695457 Offline 

22 Anil Kumar Nayak nayakanil.aiph@gmail.com 8249183090 Online 

23 Jyotsana Gupta  jyotsanagupta095@gmail.com 9129970030 Online 

24 Swagatika Senapati swagatikas014@gmail.com 9348810079 Online 

25 Sashi Bhusana Mohanty sashibhusana20@gmail.com 9040196028 Offline 

26 Nitushree Kund nitushreekund@gmail.com 6372911147 Offline 

27 Punyatoya Pattanayak k.poonampattanaik@gmail.com 6370309537 Offline 

28 Tophan Kumar Swain swaintophan1998@gmail.com 9668479387 Offline 

29 Asha Sharma ashauniversity12@gmail.com 9348860640 Online 

30 Dr. Arpita Patel arpitapatel96@gmail.com 8249202314 Online 

 

 

B. List of Ineligible Candidates: 

Sl 
No Name Email. Id 

Eligible 
for 

interview REMARKS 

1 Manis Kumar Dutta manishdutta793@gmail.com 
No 

Not fulfilling essential 
qualification 

2 Birendra Jena birendrajena2004@gmail.com 
No 

Not fulfilling essential 
qualification 

3 Ronit Bhattacharjee rbhattacharjee504@gmail.com 
No 

Not fulfilling essential 
qualification 

4 Rohit kumar Behera rohitbehera77@gmail.com 
No 

Not fulfilling essential 
qualification 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Name of the post:  Laboratory Technician 

 

A. List of Eligible Candidates: 

Sl 
No Name Email. Id 

Contact 
Number 

Mode of 
Interview 

1 Tanushree Patra trushnamayeepatra@gmail.com 9337576200 offline 

2 Shubhasmita Nayak subhasmitan084@gmail.com 9776435650 offline 

3 Shreya Roy eshashreya143@gmail.com 8016084339 Offline 

4 Sanghamitra Nayak sanghamitranayak792001@gmail.com 8144969270 Offline 

5 
 
Sabita Behera sabitab211@gmail.com 8917562311 Offline 

6 P. Kartika Patra pkartikap97@gmail.com 9337024616 Offline 

 

B. List of Ineligible Candidates: 

Sl 
No Name Email. Id 

Eligible 
for 

interview REMARKS 

1 Akash Tandia akashtandia26@gmail.com NO Not fulfilling essential 
qualification 

 

N.B: - It is encouraged to candidates applied for Research Assistant who is residing in    
local region to the institute or within 100 KM may appear the interview through offline 
mode. 

N.B: - It is compulsory for candidates applying for Laboratory Technician post to 
appear the interview through offline mode. 


